Catalog Number
Type
Job
illuminFx Lighting Systems [ RF100.Specification.IFX2019.pdf ]
RF
100PULSAR
100W
The PULSAR 100 watt landscape stake fixture is a high powered LED solution for
almost any outdoor landscape lighting project. This high efficiency LED fixture comes
in full color changing RGBW with a standard configuration including internal DMX for
integration with IFX Spectrum Select controls.
•	 Housing color : RAL9023 Pearl Dark Gray
•	 Graduated Disc : Max vertical aiming of -60° to +80°
•	 LED Module : High-power LED on metal-core PCB
•	 Light Distribution : Optical PMMA secondary light distribution
SPECIFICATIONS
Model# RF100
Wattage 100W
Lumens 3525 lm
Color Temp RGBW 4in1
Power Factor >0.95
CRI >80
Input Voltage 36VDC / 100~264VAC
Housing Die-cast Aluminum
Glass 8mm clear safety glass
Finish Corrosion resistant Akzonobel
Operating Temp -13°F~122°F
Warranty 5 years
Features
page 1
DIMENSIONS
RF100
Surface Mount Pole Mount
ORDERING GUIDE
EX : RF100/SP15/3Z/DGSM
Series Wattage Beam Spread Voltage CCT Finish Mouting
RF Pulsar Flood 20 20W SP15
SP20
SP30
ASY
15°
20°
30°
15°x60°
U
3
100-264VAC
36VDC
Z 4in1 RGBW DG Dark Gray PM
SM
Pole Mount
Surface Mount
PHOTOMETRICS
IlluminFx -- Professional Grade Lighting Solutions
www.illuminfx.com | All specifications are subject to change without notice. page 2